BEVERAGE

WINE

RED WINE

COCKTAILS

SPARKLING WINE

Montelvini Asolo Prosecco
Superiore DOCG - Extra Dry (Italy)
Montello | Veneto

WHITE WINE

$12

$55

Chateau Yaldara - 1847 Moscato
(Australia)
Barossa Valley | South

Buronga Hill Estate Sauvignon
Blanc (Australia)
Sunraysia [ South Eastern

MontGras Day One Chardonnay
(Chile)
Leyda Valley | San Antonio Valley

FRANCE

Clement et Florian Berthier

$12

$12

Coteaux du Giennois Sauvignon Blanc

Coteaux du Giennois | Loire Valley

Jean-Francois Protheau Bourgogne
Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Blanc
Haute-Cotes de Beaune | Bourgogne

Chartron et Trebuchet
Chablis ler Cru 'Mont de Milieu'

Chablis | Bourgogne

Pierre Andre Mersault
Mersault | Bourgogne

ITALY

Bottega Pinot Grigio Venezia DOC

Treviso — Venezia | Veneto

Bel Colle Favorita

Langhe | Piedmont

GERMANY

Dr Loosen "Dr L" Riesling
Mosel

NEW WORLD

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Sauvignon
Blanc (Australia)
Adelaide Hills | South

Paxton Pinot Gris (Australia)

McLaren Vale [ South

Eden Bourne Chardonnay (Australia)
Eden Valley | South

Tiki Single Vineyard Sauvignon
Blanc (New Zealand)

Waipara | North Canterbury

$55

$55

$68

$108

sl18

$168

$228

$68

$88

$/8

$78

$78

$88

$88

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

The Harbour Shiraz (Australia) $12
South Eastern

Alma Cersius Guillaume Aurele Merlot ~ $12
(France)

Pays d'Oc IGP | Languedoc-Rousillon

Yvon Mau Cabernet Sauvignon (France) — $15

Bordeaux

FRANCE

Chateau Landereau Merlot Bordeaux Superieur
Entre-Deux-Mers | Bordeaux
Chateau Amour Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot Cru Bourgeois
Medoc | Bordeaux

Jean-Francois Protheau Bourgogne
Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Rouge
Haute-Cotes du Beaune | Bourgogne

Les Colombiers de Feytit-Clinet Pomerol
Pomerol | Bordeaux

Pierre Andre Nuits-Saint-Georges
Cote de Nuits | Bourgogne

ITALY

I Muri Puglia Negroamaro
Salento | Puglia

Bottega Valpolicella Classico
Valpolicella | Veneto

Villa Trasqua Chianti Classico Riserva Fanatico
Castellina | Tuscany

Bottega Amarone della Valpolicella
Valpolicella | Veneto

SPAIN

Bodegas Care Tinto Sobre Lias
Carinena | Aragon

Bodegas Care Finca Bancales
Carinena | Aragon

Bodegas Romero di Avila Testigo
La Mancha | Castilla

NEW WORLD

Domaine Bousquet Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserve (Argentina)
Uco Valley | Mendoza

Domaine Bousquet Organic Malbec (Argentina)
Uco Valley | Mendoza

Wirra Wirra Church Block CSM (Australia)
McLaren Vale | South

Mount Brown Grand Reserve Pinot Noir
(New Zealand)
Waipara | North Canterbury

Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz (Australia)
McLaren Vale | South

$55

$55

$68

$98

s108

s118

$138

$208

$78

88

$108

$168

$78

$98

5158

$78

88

$88

$88

$98

SIGNATURE

$20

Lavender Sling

Lavender Infused Gin | Orange Liqueur |
House-made Berries Shrubs | Calamansi |
Pineapple | Angostura Bitters

Yuzu Whiskey Sour $22

Scotch Whiskey | Yuzu | House-made
Osmanthus Honey | Egg White | Sea Salt |
Aromatic Bitters

CLASSICS

Mimosa sl5
Prosecco | Orange Juice

Spritz sl7
Aperol or Campari | Prosecco | Soda

Mojito s18
Rum | Mint | Lime | Sugar

Margarita s18
Tequila | Orange Liqueur | Lime | Sugar

Old Fashioned s18
Whiskey | Sugar | Angostura Bitters
Negroni s18
Gin | Campari | Sweet Vermouth

Long Island Iced Tea $20
Gin | Vodka | Rum | Tequila | Orange
Liqueur [ Lime | Coke

House Pour Spirits sl4
Gin | Vodka | Rum | Tequila | Whiskey
BEER

Asahi $10
Corona sl0
1664 Kronenbourg Blanc $12
NON-ALCOHOLIC
Lavender Lemonade $6

Lavender / Blue Pea Flower / Lemon

Cucumber Cooler s
Cucumber / Elderflower / Lemon Juice / Soda

Virgin Sling s7
Pineapple / Calamansi / Grenadine / Soda
Lychee Mojito $8
Lychee / Mint / Lemon / Soda

Citrus Quencher $8
Grapefruit / Orange / Soda

SOFT DRINKS $5
Coke / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale / Tonic
BOTTLED WATER 750ml $7
Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino

INFUSED WATER 1Litre $3
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